LA FRANCAISE DE L'ENERGIE SA

LA FRANCAISE DE L'ENERGIE SA

ISIN:  FR0013030152

Overview
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Price
32.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0013030152
FDE

Euronext Paris
EUR

Financial

Stock

167 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

-(17)
-(10)
31.80 EUR
32.50 EUR
31.25 EUR
32.00 EUR
32.08877 EUR
17,075
547,916.00
390

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013030152&ID_NOTATION=162031948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013030152&ID_NOTATION=162031948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c27be3a2bac91c14cc781a6a08e4e7c5dde0a57c11e2f1b1274630ed31215360&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5d997af52b2d0e80&time=1713508392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc894e030c7d4929d212865634cd041982df49f2f9fb5a00f963ebaf014b5a13&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=004a18dfde46e1b50&time=1713508392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f018cd8757f83b901440b56663dbd615b6a3993d4874f323a7b8bf9fd71de7c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aa31dc084618cc03e&time=1713508392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc90ab86b32213e718bc569d5aea01999dcb8499f2f0a103a106dde401ffa4fa&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa0fbce7136427443&time=1713508392&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dae93102c19676f70892b37e6814292fde677bdcc5b4f5d4e80ff3d763d8553&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6770e9455660f81e6&time=1713508392&tool=RSC

LA FRANCAISE DE L'ENERGIE SA

Details

2024/04/17 17:35:02

Price
32.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN FR0013030152
Symbol FDE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 167 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(17)
Ask (Ask size) - (10)
Open 31.80 EUR
High 32.50 EUR
Low 31.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.00 EUR
VWAP 32.08877 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,075
Trading volume 547,916.00
Number of trades 390
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.08% -16.23% +39.74%
Perf (abs.) -10.15 -6.20 +9.10
Beta 0.54 0.34 0.47
Volatility  44.69 42.83 47.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 32.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:06 31.95 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/02/ 17:37 44.05 EUR

Exchange 02

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:01 31.95 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/03/ 17:11 34.50 USD

53.60 EUR (2024/01/16
31.25 EUR (2024/04/17
53.60 EUR (2024/01/16
31.25 EUR (2024/04/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

33.20 EUR (14,520
35.90 EUR (20,458
43.47 EUR (19,034
42.54 EUR (15,774
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Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162031948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373525308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168515167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168515167
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162998438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442654129

LA FRANCAISE DE L'ENERGIE SA

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/04/ 17:35 32.00 EUR 0.55
17

2024/04/ 08:12 31.90 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 08:11 32.15EUR 0.00
18

390
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=442654129
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388299542

LA FRANCAISE DE L'ENERGIE SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
LA FRANCAISE DES PLACEMENTS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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